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School 504 Coordinator 

Brekke 

(805) 385-1521 

Leticia Batista, Asst. Principal 
 

lbatista@oxnardsd.org 

Chavez 

(805) 385-1524 

Christopher Ing, Asst. Principal  cing@oxnardsd.org 

Curren 

(805) 385-1527 

Kristin Deas, Asst. Principal 
 

kchacon@oxnardsd.org 

Driffill 

(805) 385-1530 

Mary Elsiondo, Asst. Principal melisondo@oxnardsd.org 

Elm 

(805) 385-1533 

Christina Ferndandez, Principal cfernandez@oxnardsd.org 

Frank 
(805) 385-1536 

Eli Kashman, Asst. Principal  ekashman@oxnardsd.org 

Fremont 

(805) 385-1539 

Dave De Los Santos, Principal   ddelossantos@oxnardsd.org 

Harrington 

(805) 385-1542 

Rosaura Castellanos, Principal  rcastellanos@oxnardsd.org 

Kamala 
(805) 385-1548 

Rosario Almanza, Asst. Principal ralmanza@oxnardsd.org 

Lopez  

(805) 385-1545 

Cherie Calles, Asst. Principal 
Jordan Rouss, Asst. Principal 

ccalles@oxnardsd.org 
jrouss@oxnardsd.org 

Lemonwood 

(805) 385-1551 

Jamie Scharich, Asst. Principal jscharich@oxnardsd.org 

Marina West 

(805) 385-1554 

Terry Lopez, Principal tlopez@oxnardsd.org  

Marshall 

(805) 385-1557 

Christina Huizar, Asst. Principal  chuizar@oxnardsd.org  

McAuliffe 

(805) 385-1560 

Lynn Ebora, Principal  lebora@oxnardsd.org  

McKinna 

(805) 385-1563 

Erika Ragan, Principal  eragan@oxnardsd.org 

Ramona 

(805) 385-1569 

Maria Baro, Principal  mbaro@oxnardsd.org 

Ritchen 

(805) 385-1572 

Leticia Batista, Asst. Principal 
 

lbatista@oxnardsd.org 

Rose Ave. 

(805) 385-1575 

Diana Perez, Principal   dperez@oxnardsd.org 

Sierra Linda 

(805) 385-1581 

Jorge Mares, Principal  jmares@oxnardsd.org 

Soria 

(805) 385-1584 

Gerardo Herincx, Asst. Principal gherincx@oxnardsd.org 
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